Castorama - Sodertilje
2021-09-19

Sodertalje IP

Sodertalje IF

M Castorama
Jitse van Esch -00
Carl-Einar Sdderstrom Eskonniemi -99
Jonas Engman -64
Andreas Thornell -74
Mikael Sjogren -74
Olof Smitt -69
Melvin Darvelid -08
Frode Smitt -06

N No ok wN

M Kula
1 Carl-Einar Soderstrém Eskonniemi -99
2 Jitse van Esch -00
3Jonas Engman -64
4 Andreas Thornell -74
50lof Smitt -69
6 Mikael Sjogren -74
7 Melvin Darvelid -08
8 Frode Smitt -06

A. Thornell

C. Soderstrom Eskonniemi
F. Smitt

J. van Esch

J. Engman

M. Sjogren

Hellas FK

Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF

2021-09-19
Nederlanderna NED

1565p
1208p
1128p
998p
521p
311p
Op

Op

Hellas FK

Nederlanderna NED

Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertalje IF
Sodertélje IF

2021-09-19

9.44
9.12
8.27
7.11
6.07
6.03
3.65
3.13

7.11
9.44
3.13
7.46
8.27
6.03

X

9.42
2.96
9.12
7.14
5.83

418p
395p
327p
231p
137p
133p
Op

Op

X 6.97
7.989.05
6.139.10
8.138.18
X 575

Castorama



O. Smitt 6.07 X x 5.49

M. Darvelid 3.25 365 - -
M Spjut 2021-09-19 Castorama
1 Jitse van Esch -00 Nederlanderna NED 43.31 540p
2 Carl-Einar Soderstrom Eskonniemi -99 Hellas FK 35.50 421p
3 Jonas Engman -64 Sodertélje IF 29.48 321p
4 Andreas Thornell -74 Sodertélje IF 24.14 222p
5 Olof Smitt -69 Sodertélje IF 21.68 174p
6 Mikael Sjogren -74 Sodertélje IF 21.53 171p
7 Melvin Darvelid -08 Sodertélje IF 12.29 Op
8 Frode Smitt -06 Sodertélje IF 8.80 Op
M Diskus 2021-09-19
1 Jitse van Esch -00 Nederlanderna NED 27.86 424p
2 Carl-Einar Soderstrom Eskonniemi -99 Hellas FK 25.57 369p
3 Jonas Engman -64 Sodertélje IF 22.45 289p
4 Andreas Thornell -74 Sodertalje IF 20.81 245p
5 Mikael Sjogren -74 Sodertélje IF 14.01 41p
6 Melvin Darvelid -08 Sodertélje IF 9.96 Op
- Olof Smitt -69 Sodertélje IF NM Op
- Frode Smitt -06 Sodertalje IF NM Op
M Slagga 2021-09-19
1 Andreas Thornell -74 Sodertélje IF 20.45 300p
2 Jitse van Esch -00 Nederlanderna NED 16.37 206p
3 Jonas Engman -64 Sodertalje IF 15.75 191p
4 Mikael Sjogren -74 Sodertélje IF 15.17 176p
5 Melvin Darvelid -08 Sodertélje IF 3.95 Op



M Slagga
- Olof Smitt -69
- Carl-Einar Soderstrom Eskonniemi -99
- Frode Smitt -06

K Castorama

Emilia Sjostrand -02
Louise Johansson -90
Tea Noreland -07
Edith Holmberg -07
Cecilia Hellberg -72
Ebba Persson -07
Tuva Jolstermo -10
Katja Smitt -08
Ebba Hellberg -10
10 Ella Noreland -10

K Kula
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2021-09-19

Sodertélje IF

Hellas FK

Sodertélje IF

2021-09-19

Hellas FK
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Hellas FK
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
2021-09-19

Emilia Sjostrand -02
Louise Johansson -90
Tea Noreland -07
Edith Holmberg -07
Ebba Persson -07
Cecilia Hellberg -72
Tuva Jolstermo -10
Katja Smitt -08

Ebba Hellberg -10
10 Ella Noreland -10
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Hellas FK

Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Hellas FK

Sodertalje IF
Sodertalje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertalje IF
Sodertalje IF

9.09
7.59
6.90
6.61
5.58
5.26
4.49
4.42
3.47
3.21

NM
NM
NM

1692p
1628p
1148p
1096p
905p
550p
368p
290p
217p
62p

526p
414p
359p
335p
245p
216p
141p
134p
31lp
Op

PB
PB

PB

Castorama

Op

Op
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. Noreland
. Jolstermo
. Noreland
. Hellberg

. Sj6strand
. Johansson
. Persson

. Smitt

. Hellberg

. Holmberg

K Spjut
Emilia Sjostrand -02
Louise Johansson -90
Edith Holmberg -07
Tea Noreland -07
Cecilia Hellberg -72
Ebba Hellberg -10
Tuva Jolstermo -10
Katja Smitt -08
Ella Noreland -10
Ebba Persson -07

K Diskus
Emilia Sjostrand -02
Louise Johansson -90
Tea Noreland -07
Edith Holmberg -07
Cecilia Hellberg -72

6.40
4.49
3.21
3.47
8.61
7.59
5.58
4.42
5.19
6.52

2021-09-19

Hellas FK

Sodertélje IF
Hellas FK

Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF

Hellas FK
Sodertélje IF
Sodertalje IF
Hellas FK
Sodertélje IF

2021-09-19

26.03
17.04
15.71
15.11
13.78
11.48
11.45
10.49
6.85

NM

20.31
16.46
15.62
14.00
13.74

6.90
4.40
3.06
3.09
9.09
7.20

4.21
5.26
6.61

521 511

Castorama

524p
332p
299p
284p
250p
186p
185p
156p
33p
Op

326p
225p
202p
154p
147p

Castorama
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K Diskus
Tuva Jolstermo -10
Ella Noreland -10
Ebba Hellberg -10
Ebba Persson -07
Katja Smitt -08

K Slagga
Louise Johansson -90
Emilia Sjostrand -02
Edith Holmberg -07
Ebba Persson -07
Tea Noreland -07
Cecilia Hellberg -72
Ella Noreland -10
Tuva Jolstermo -10
Ebba Hellberg -10
Katja Smitt -08

2021-09-19
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF

2021-09-19

Sodertélje IF
Hellas FK

Hellas FK

Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF
Sodertélje IF

10.03
8.70
8.16
NM
NM

33.30
16.38
16.07
15.95
15.87
1541
6.73
6.43
5.31
NM

Castorama
25p
Op
Op
Op
Op

Castorama
657p
316p
308p
305p
303p
292p
29p
17p
Op
Op



